Lexington Public Schools Elementary MCAS Dates

Grade 3 Students

Date

Subject

Tuesday April 25, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 1

Wednesday April 26, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 2

Friday April 28, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 3

Tuesday May 9, 2017

Math — Session 1

Wednesday May 10, 2017

Math — Session 2

Grade 4 Students

Date

Subject

Friday April 7, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 1

Monday April 10, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 2

Thursday April 13, 2016

English Language Arts — Session 3

Friday May 5, 2017

Math — Session 1

Monday May 8, 2017

Math — Session 2

Grade 5 Students

Date

Subject

Monday April 3, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 1

Tuesday April 4, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 2

Wednesday April 5, 2017

English Language Arts — Session 3

Monday May 1, 2017

Math — Session 1

Wednesday May 3, 2017

Math — Session 2

Friday May 12, 2017

Science — Session 1

Monday May 15, 2017

Science — Session 2




